

**PEA RIDGE PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
CABELL COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
CONTRACT #1 – GUYAN ESTATES SEWER REHABILITATION
BID TABULATION
WEDNESDAY MAY 22, 2024 @ 2:00PM
Thrasher Project #T20-11031**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC Harmony, PA WV #054589		Insituform Technologies Chesterfield, MO WV #047149		Inliner Solutions, LLC Orleans, IN WV #058093		SAK Construction, LLC O'Fallon, MO WV #055222		Advanced Pipe Technologies, Inc Pittsburgh, PA		Snyder Environmental Services, Inc Kearneysville, WV WV #000270	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID															
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 78,777.00	\$ 78,777.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
2	1	LS	Video Taping of Project Area	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 21,815.00	\$ 21,815.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
3	22,750	LF	Pre-construction Cleaning & Televising of Sanitary Sewers to be Lined	\$ 6.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 102,375.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 102,375.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 125,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 136,500.00
4	100	EA	Remove protruding taps (robotically)	\$ 425.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	1,750	LF	6" Sanitary Sewer Lining, Cured in Place Pipe	\$ 31.00	\$ 54,250.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 92,750.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 96,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 138,250.00
6	15,000	LF	8" Sanitary Sewer Lining, Cured in Place Pipe	\$ 30.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 570,000.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 630,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 675,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 735,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050,000.00
7	6,000	LF	10" Sanitary Sewer Lining, Cured in Place Pipe	\$ 35.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 258,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 282,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 330,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 510,000.00
8	350	EA	Re-Establishing Sewer Connections on Lined Sewers	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 61,250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 52,500.00
9	1	LS	Spot Repairs	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 1,073,250.00		\$ 1,286,717.00		\$ 1,321,375.00		\$ 1,448,375.00		\$ 1,550,200.00		\$ 2,074,250.00

THRASHER
1000 Corporate Landing
Charleston, WV 26330
(304) 343-7601
Fax: 304-343-7604
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

